
Categoria

2

Dorsal

153

121

Apellidos

LLUNA MARIN

SORRIBES VIGUER

Nombre

PATRICIA

ANA

Hora

03:24:23

03:09:00

Min Sec

Page 1

 16

 32

  1

  2

P.Gen. P.Cat. Dorsal Apellidos Nombre Tiempo

Elite Fem

INDEPENDIENTE

Club

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

IV TRAIL CASTILLO DE VILLAMALEFA 24K 2025


